



2026:BHC-OS:13218-DB

Board Sr.No.:-0

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 21720 OF 2023

Jitendra Vasantlal Kikavat

....PETITIONER

V/S

The Reserve Bank Of India

....RESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SUNIL B. SHUKRE
&
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE FIRDOSH
PHIROZE POONIWALLA, JJ**

DATE : 6th October, 2023

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 01/12/2023. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ASSOCIATE)